Team Ranking - Women

SuSvim Open

Pals Holl, Vagur | 23,24-2-2019

Session 3 - 36 of 36 events

1- Havnar
2 - [Egir
3 - SuSvim

Vér E. Eidesgaard
Eydrid Mortensen
Kristina [ Skéla
Elisabeth Erlendsdéttir
Bjgrg Olavsdéttir
Ronja RS [ Dimun
Jéhanna H. Eidesgaard
Eydrid Mortensen
Kristina [ Skéla

Var E. Eidesgaard
Nancy N. Dam

Var E. Eidesgaard
Signa Var Davadattir
Eydrid Mortensen
Nancy N. Dam
Elisabeth Erlendsdéttir
Anna Hgjgaard

Eydrid Mortensen
Kristina [ Skéla

Ronja RS | Dimun
Kristina [ Skéla

Var E. Eidesgaard
Ronja Ré [ Dimun

Var E. Eidesgaard
Eydrid Mortensen
Elisabeth Erlendsdéttir
Miriam Mortensen
Kristina [ Skéla
Elisabeth Erlendsdottir
Ronja R6 | Dimun
Nancy N. Dam

Var E. Eidesgaard
Eydrid Mortensen

HS Gentur 1
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Jonna Joensen

Sesilia Feilberg
Rebekka Trygvadottir
Signhild Joensen
Barbara Debes
Rebekka Trygvadottir
Barbara Debes
Signhild Joensen
Sofia Toftegaard
Sesilia Feilberg
Rebekka Trygvadottir
Barbara Debes
Signhild Joensen
Barbara Debes

Jonna Joensen
Signhild Joensen
Sesilia Feilberg
Rebekka Trygvadottir
Krista Mgrkgre
Barbara Debes
Signhild Joensen
Signhild Joensen
Durita M. Askham
Signhild Joensen
Jonna Joensen
Rebekka Trygvadottir
Birna Isholm

Sesilia Feilberg
Jonna Joensen
Agir1
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Lilja D Jacobsen
Séra R. Nysted
Elin Christiansen
Petra A. Nielsen
Alisa Vestergard
Séra R. Nysted
Lilja D Jacobsen
Petra A. Nielsen
Alisa Vestergard
Lea Midjord
Bjgrk L Sgrensen
Séra R. Nysted
Lea Midjord
Petra A. Nielsen
Alisa Vestergard
Lea Midjord
Séra R. Nysted
Bjgrk L Sgrensen
Emma Bruhn
Lea Midjord

3 Alisa Vestergard
6 Lilja D Jacobsen
3 SuSvim 1
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4 - Fuglafjardar

5 Birita Vesturtin
6 Rebekka Rédinsdottir
6 Henny Vik

10:47.44
11:00.04
2:40.36
30.49
32.18
2:52.92
1:01.38
1:03.16
2:57.80
3:00.34
5:27.61
2:12.91
2:15.11
30.37
33.65
2:21.45
2:49.45
1:20.34
1:32.69
28.25
29.25
1:13.00
1:38.94
1:04.92
1:13.45
36.18
43.49
5:10.77
5:18.33
4:11.98

11:32.84
32.97
36.93
3:13.85
1:02.38
2:44.40
6:14.77
2:29.47
2:36.42
34.05
39.63
2:36.14
1:30.54
1:32.93
28.54
32.87
1:09.18
1:24.10
36.63
40.31
4:52.21
5:32.79
4:36.55

3:38.39
4:00.75
4:10.37
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Total: 201
800 FR 10
800 FR 7
200 FLY 7
50 BK 3
50 BK 2
200 BR 7
200 BR 3
100 FR 3
100 FR 2
200 IM 10
200 IM 5
400 IM 10
400 IM 3
200 FR 5
200 FR 3
50 FLY 7
50 FLY 2
200 BK 7
200 BK 5
100 BR 7
100 BR 5
50 FR 10
50 FR 3
1500 FR 10
1500 FR 7
100 FLY 7
100 FLY 5
100 BK 5
100 BK 2
50 BR 5
50 BR 3
400 FR 10
400 FR 7
4x100 FR 14
Total: 195
800 FR 5
800 FR 3
200 FLY 10
50 BK 10
50 BK 7
200 BR 10
100 FR 10
100 FR 5
200 IM 3
200 IM 2
400 IM 7
200 FR 10
200 FR 7
50 FLY 10
50 FLY 5
200 BK 10
200 BK 2
100 BR 10
100 BR 2
50 FR 7
50 FR 2
100 FLY 7
100 FLY 2
100 BK 10
100 BK 3
50 BR 10
50 BR 1
400 FR 3
400 FR 2
4x100 FR 20
Total: 85
800 FR 2
50 BK 5
50 BK 1
200 BR 5
100 FR 7
200 IM 7
400 IM 5
200 FR 2
200 FR 1
50 FLY 3
50 FLY 1
200 BK 3
100 BR 3
100 BR 1
50 FR 5
50 FR 1
100 BK 7
100 BK 1
50 BR 7
50 BR 2
400 FR 5
400 FR 1
400 FR 10
Total: 8
200 BR 2
200 BR 1
200 IM 1
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SuSvim Open
Pals Hgll, Vagur | 23,24-2-2019

6 Rebekka R6dinsdottir 3:26.44 19 200 BK 1

4 Jéhanna Olavsdéttir 1:31.18 27 100 FLY 3
5 - Reysti Total: 6

3 Annelisa Joensen 3:23.76 3 200 FLY 5

6 Annelisa Joensen 1:12.21 9 100 FR 1
6 - Flot Total: 0
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Team Ranking - Men

SuSvim Open

Pals Holl, Vagur | 23,24-2-2019

Session 3 - 36 of 36 events

1- Agir

2 - Havnar

3 - SuSvim

Denis Voropaev
Natanael A. Matras
Rékur Trygvason
Denis Voropaev
Rékur Trygvason
Rékur Trygvason
Martin V. Sivertsen
Rékur Trygvason
Heini M. Askham
Martin V. Sivertsen
Rékur Trygvason
Rékur Trygvason
Martin V. Sivertsen
Rékur Trygvason
Rékur Trygvason
Rékur Trygvason
Martin V. Sivertsen
Rékur Trygvason
Natanael A. Matras
Rékur Trygvason
Martin V. Sivertsen
Rékur Trygvason
Denis Voropaev
Rékur Trygvason
Natanael A. Matras
Martin V. Sivertsen
Agirl
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Johan N. Dam

Hggni Hoydal Thomassen
Jonas L. Schiller

Simun G. Nielsen

Niklas Jégvan Arge

Fridi Dam Lindberg
Bartal E Eidesgaard
Hggni Hoydal Thomassen
Johan N. Dam

Bartal E Eidesgaard
Johan N. Dam

Bartal E Eidesgaard
Johan N. Dam

Niklas Jégvan Arge

Bartal E Eidesgaard
Niklas Jégvan Arge
Jéhannis Erlendsson
Hggni Hoydal Thomassen
Johan N. Dam

Bartal E Eidesgaard
Jonas L. Schiller

Jéhannis Erlendsson
Niklas Jégvan Arge

Fridi Dam Lindberg
Johan N. Dam

Bartal E Eidesgaard

HS Dreingir 1
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Runi Dahl

Heini Hansen

Réland Toftum
Pedro Nuno Prazeres
Runi Dahl

Roi Bech

Pedro Nuno Prazeres
Heini Hansen

Runi Dahl

Runi Dahl

R6i Bech

Heini Hansen

Réland Toftum
Pedro Nuno Prazeres
Runi Bech

Rani Jacobsen

Runi Dahl

Réland Toftum
Bartal Debess

Runi Dahl

R6i Bech

Hans Jacob Hjelm
Runi Bech

Runi Dahl

Réland Toftum

Rani Jacobsen

Heini Hansen

Runi Dahl

SuSvim 4
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4 - Fuglafjardar

5- Flot

6 Frédi Hansen

6 Jogvan Torkilsson
6 Samal Torkilsson
4 FSFS

5 Karl Joensen

10:17.74
10:35.08
30.72
34.09
2:35.56
54.81

10:02.89
10:05.01
28.75
31.74
2:52.99
58.20
1:00.20
2:40.81
2:43.01
5:38.59
2:11.24
2:18.14
26.00
28.16
2:46.55
1:13.03
1:20.93
24.05
25.92
19:19.04
1:03.97
1:12.09
1:10.91
1:16.89
29.56
32.88
4:54.39
4:58.22
3:59.20

3:45.41
1:36.03
1:31.64
6:18.57

3:35.35
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Total: 153

800 FR
800 FR
50 BK
50 BK
200 BR
100 FR
100 FR
200 IM
200IM
200 FR
200 FR
50 FLY
50 FLY
200 BK
100 BR
50 FR
50 FR
1500 FR
1500 FR
100 FLY
100 FLY
100 BK
100 BK
50 BR
50 BR
400 FR
4x100 FR

Total: 152

800 FR
800 FR
50 BK
50 BK
200 BR
200 BR
100 FR
100 FR
200 IM
2001IM
200 FR
200 FR
50 FLY
50 FLY
100 BR
100 BR
50 FR
50 FR
1500 FR
100 FLY
100 BK
100 BK
50 BR
50 BR
400 FR
400 FR
4x100 FR

Total: 149

800 FR
800 FR
50 BK
50 BK
200 BR
100 FR
100 FR
2001IM
200 IM
400 IM
200 FR
200 FR
50 FLY
50 FLY
200 BK
100 BR
100 BR
50 FR
50 FR
1500 FR
100 FLY
100 FLY
100 BK
100 BK
50 BR
50 BR
400 FR
400 FR
4x100 FR

Total: 9

200 BR
100 BR
100 FLY
4x100 FR

Total: 3
200 BR

N NP N

= =
PNWNRPWNOUNRNWNRL,ONO

[N
o

P W N;

20

[ N YSNN

Page 3 of 6



SuSvim Open
Pals Hgll, Vagur | 23,24-2-2019

6 Jakup [ Jakupsstovu 5:45.84 34 400 FR 1
6 - Reysti Total: 0
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Team Ranking - Total

SuSvim Open

Pals Holl, Vagur | 23,24-2-2019

Session 3 - 36 of 36 events

1- Havnar

2 - Agir

PNNRPNRPORPRWUNUWWWNRNRPOURMRANWNWNOARUNNRPAWARWNWRAOANUBRMBNANOWURNNERERERNLR

VP PRPURUNWRAMWONRPRNORPURBRMRPWRRLPRLPUNNREREOORW

Vér E. Eidesgaard
Eydrid Mortensen
Johan N. Dam

Hggni Hoydal Thomassen
Kristina [ Skéla
Elisabeth Erlendsdéttir
Bjgrg Olavsdéttir
Jénas L. Schiller

Simun G. Nielsen
Ronja RS | Dimun
Jéhanna H. Eidesgaard
Niklas Jégvan Arge
Fridi Dam Lindberg
Eydrid Mortensen
Kristina [ Skéla

Bartal E Eidesgaard
Hggni Hoydal Thomassen
Var E. Eidesgaard
Nancy N. Dam

Johan N. Dam

Bartal E Eidesgaard
Var E. Eidesgaard
Signa Var Davadadttir
Eydrid Mortensen
Nancy N. Dam

Johan N. Dam

Bartal E Eidesgaard
Elisabeth Erlendsdottir
Anna Hgjgaard

Johan N. Dam

Niklas Jégvan Arge
Eydrid Mortensen
Kristina [ Skéla

Ronja R6 | Dimun
Kristina [ Skéla

Bartal E Eidesgaard
Niklas Jégvan Arge
Var E. Eidesgaard
Ronja Ré [ Dimun
Jéhannis Erlendsson
Hggni Hoydal Thomassen
Var E. Eidesgaard
Eydrid Mortensen
Johan N. Dam
Elisabeth Erlendsdottir
Miriam Mortensen
Bartal E Eidesgaard
Kristina [ Skéla
Elisabeth Erlendsdéttir
Jonas L. Schiller
Jéhannis Erlendsson
Ronja RS | Dimun
Nancy N. Dam

Niklas Jégvan Arge
Fridi Dam Lindberg
Vaér E. Eidesgaard
Eydrid Mortensen
Johan N. Dam

Bartal E Eidesgaard

HS Gentur 1

HS Dreingir 1

Jonna Joensen

Sesilia Feilberg

Denis Voropaev
Natanael A. Matras
Rebekka Trygvadottir
Signhild Joensen
Barbara Debes

Rékur Trygvason
Denis Voropaev
Rebekka Trygvadottir
Rékur Trygvason
Barbara Debes
Signhild Joensen
Rékur Trygvason
Martin V. Sivertsen
Sofia Toftegaard
Sesilia Feilberg
Rékur Trygvason
Heini M. Askham
Rebekka Trygvadottir
Barbara Debes
Signhild Joensen
Martin V. Sivertsen
Rékur Trygvason
Barbara Debes

Jonna Joensen

Rékur Trygvason
Martin V. Sivertsen
Signhild Joensen
Sesilia Feilberg
Rékur Trygvason
Rebekka Trygvadottir
Krista Mgrkgre

10:47.44
11:00.04
10:17.74
10:35.08
2:40.36
30.49
32.18
30.72
34.09
2:52.92
2:35.56
1:01.38
1:03.16
54.81
58.84
2:57.80
3:00.34
2:19.60
2:57.30
5:27.61
2:12.91
2:15.11
2:05.72
2:11.22
30.37
33.65
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Total: 353

800 FR
800 FR
800 FR
800 FR
200 FLY
50 BK

50 BR
400 FR
400 FR
400 FR
400 FR
4x100 FR
4x100 FR

Total: 348

800 FR
800 FR
800 FR
800 FR
200 FLY
50 BK

50 BK

50 BK

50 BK

200 BR
200 BR
100 FR
100 FR
100 FR
100 FR
200 IM
200IM
200 IM
2001M
400 IM
200 FR
200 FR
200 FR
200 FR
50 FLY

50 FLY

50 FLY

50 FLY

200 BK
200 BK
200 BK
100 BR
100 BR
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3 - SuSvim

SuSvim Open

Pals Holl, Vagur | 23,24-2-2019

Rékur Trygvason
Barbara Debes
Signhild Joensen
Rékur Trygvason
Martin V. Sivertsen
Rékur Trygvason
Natanael A. Matras
Signhild Joensen
Durita M. Askham
Rékur Trygvason
Martin V. Sivertsen
Signhild Joensen
Jonna Joensen
Rékur Trygvason
Denis Voropaev
Rebekka Trygvadottir
Birna Isholm

Rékur Trygvason
Natanael A. Matras
Sesilia Feilberg
Jonna Joensen
Martin V. Sivertsen
Agirl

Agir 1
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Lilja D Jacobsen
Runi Dahl

Heini Hansen
Séra R. Nysted
Elin Christiansen
Réland Toftum
Pedro Nuno Prazeres
Petra A. Nielsen
Runi Dahl

Alisa Vestergard
Réi Bech

Pedro Nuno Prazeres
Séra R. Nysted
Heini Hansen
Runi Dahl

Lilja D Jacobsen
Runi Dahl

Petra A. Nielsen
Alisa Vestergard
R6i Bech

Heini Hansen
Lea Midjord
Bjgrk L Sgrensen
Réland Toftum
Pedro Nuno Prazeres
Séra R. Nysted
Runi Bech

Lea Midjord
Petra A. Nielsen
Rani Jacobsen
Runi Dahl

Alisa Vestergard
Lea Midjord
Réland Toftum
Bartal Debess
Runi Dahl

Réi Bech

Hans Jacob Hjelm
Séra R. Nysted
Bjgrk L Sgrensen
Runi Bech

Runi Dahl

Emma Bruhn
Lea Midjord
Réland Toftum
Rani Jacobsen
Alisa Vestergard
Lilja D Jacobsen
Heini Hansen
Runi Dahl
SuSvim 1
SuSvim 4
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]

4 - Fuglafjardar

5 - Reysti

6 - Flot

5 Birita Vesturtin

6 Rebekka Rodinsdottir
6 Frodi Hansen

6 Henny Vik

6 Rebekka Rédinsdottir
6 Jogvan Torkilsson

4 Jéhanna Olavsdéttir
6 Samal Torkilsson

4 FSFS

3 Annelisa Joensen
6 Annelisa Joensen

5 Karl Joensen
6 Jakup [ Jakupsstovu

1:08.48
28.25
29.25

11:32.84
10:02.89
10:05.01
3297
36.93
28.75
31.74
3:13.85
2:52.99
1:02.38
58.20
1:00.20
2:44.40
2:40.81
2:43.01
6:14.77
5:38.59
2:29.47
2:36.42
2:11.24
2:18.14
34.05
39.63
26.00
28.16
2:36.14
2:46.55
1:30.54
1:32.93
1:13.03
1:20.93
28.54

3:38.39
4:00.75
3:45.41
4:10.37
3:26.44
1:36.03
1:31.18
1:31.64
6:18.57

3:23.76
1:12.21

3:35.35
5:45.84
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100 BR
50 FR 7
50 FR 2
50 FR
50 FR
1500 FR
1500 FR
100 FLY 7
100 FLY 2
100 FLY
100 FLY
100 BK 10
100 BK 3
100 BK
100 BK
50 BR 10
50 BR 1
50 BR
50 BR
400 FR 3
400 FR 2
400 FR
4x100 FR 20
4x100 FR
Total: 234
800 FR 2
800 FR
800 FR
50 BK 5
50 BK 1
50 BK
50 BK
200 BR 5
200 BR
100 FR 7
100 FR
100 FR
200 IM 7
200 IM
200 IM
400 IM 5
400 IM
200 FR 2
200 FR 1
200 FR
200 FR
50 FLY 3
50 FLY 1
50 FLY
50 FLY
200 BK 3
200 BK
100 BR 3
100 BR 1
100 BR
100 BR
50 FR 5
50 FR 1
50 FR
50 FR
1500 FR
100 FLY
100 FLY
100 BK 7
100 BK 1
100 BK
100 BK
50 BR 7
50 BR 2
50 BR
50 BR
400 FR 5
400 FR 1
400 FR
400 FR
400 FR 10
4x100 FR
Total: 17
200 BR 2
200 BR 1
200 BR
200 IM 1
200 BK 1
100 BR
100 FLY 3
100 FLY
4x100 FR
Total: 6
200 FLY 5
100 FR 1
Total: 3
200 BR
400 FR
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